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Timken Part Number RTU 1 7/16, Take-Up Units Eccentric Locking Collar (Includes Industrial

and Standard Series)

RTU Industrial Series

Specifications | Dimensions | Basic Load Ratings

Specifications =

Bore Size d

Bearing Number

Dimension G

Dimension P

Dimension T

Series

Weight

17/16 in
36.5 mm

G1107KRRB

2.157 in
54.8 mm

1.937 in
49.2 mm

0.874 in
22.2 mm

Industrial

4.46 1b
2.02 Kg
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Seal Type Shroud Seal
Total Width A 4114312 Eim
Slot Width A1 (1)353 .
Socket Width A2 ?ié o
Total Height H 41191422 Em
Pitch Height H1 28591;““
Height H2 23551;’““1
Total Length L 41128372 ?I:m
Shaft Length L1 ;493;1?
Dimension L2 (1)2571;nm
Slot Length L3 g%i 8n:nm
Adjustment Screw Bore N T88(7)(5) ?:lm
Opening Width N1 (1)562 6n:nm
Opening Height N2 ?643 ;Iinm
Inside Ring Width B 37.7 mm

1.484 in
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. 18.85 mm
Center of Bearing from End S 0.742 in
Basic Load Ratings =
. . 3400 Ibf
Static Load Rating 15100 N
Dynamic Load Rating 6400 Ibt

28500 N
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